
¾Ø ¾Ø ¾Ø

¾Ø

¾Ø

¬«178

¬«180

¬«186

¬«184
¬«185

¬«183

¬«978¬«179

¬«181

¬«175

¬«984

õ127

õ154

õ166

õ203

õ223

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

DxPRE

DxPRE

DxPRE

DxPRE

DxPRE

DxPRE

DxPRE

RRC -

3026100
- K O

RRC - 3000306 - K O

15

21

10

24

11

14

22

12

23

13
16

9

3000000

3026000

3025500

3000302

3000000 3000000

3025520

3026100

300
000

0

302
55

00

3025000

30
25

00
0

3026000

1 inch = 1,000 feet /

CC

Legend

Cutting Unit Number(109

Subdivision Number

Clear Cutting Unit

Designation By PrescriptionDxPRE

Helicopter

A Category Streamcourse Protection

Exisiting Roads

Cutting Unit Boundary

Subdivision Boundary

Keep Road Open

õ1 Material Source

Specified Road Construction

Road ReconstructionO O

CTM Cut Tree Mark Unit
Cut Trees Marked with Blue Paint

Shovel

Contract Area Boundary

_̂

!

B Category Streamcourse Protection

C Category Streamcourse Protection

!1

Other Ownership

!4

0 490 980
Feet

KO

Lakes

/1 in = 9 miles

Subdivision Map

!2

RRC

!3

!4

LOGGING PLAN MAP

Big Thorne
Stewardship

Integrated Resource
Timber Contract

Map Sheet 30 of 39
Subdivision 4 - Beach Road

Subdivision 4 - Map Sheet 8 of 17

!1

New Temporary Road

Skyline

¾Ø Helicopter Landing


